Tillfdlle: oktober 2019

Regnr

SE27129/2018
SE26396/2010
SE26396/2010
SE57368/2018
SE57370/2018
SE39230/2019
SE39230/2019
SE39230/2019
SE39230/2019
SE58760/2018
SE48055/2015
SE34139/2017
SE12472/2019
SE40611/2018
SE48373/2017
SE48373/2017
SE59342/2018
SE45750/2017
SE36746/2018

Hundnamn

BLACK BOOTS WIGGLES AND GIGGLES

BUSSAHAGENS U-TWO
BUSSAHAGENS U-TWO
DAMMLOT'S BOWIE

DAMMLOT'S HARMONI

ENDLESS LOVE CANIS VENATOR
ENDLESS LOVE CANIS VENATOR
ENDLESS LOVE CANIS VENATOR
ENDLESS LOVE CANIS VENATOR
HOBBY DELLA CANTERANA
KAISERKUSSE ROSENKAVALIER
KNUTBUKENS LEYA

RODELS QUANTUM OF SOLACE
SABAKU INUS VANESSA
SENSIBLE'S DREAM OF GOAL
SENSIBLE'S DREAM OF GOAL
SENSIBLE'S EVERY DAY WITH YOU
WINDWALKER'S IZADORA
ORNBERGETS DUCHESSE ROSE

SODERMANLAND

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20191001

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

T X 20191030
H 1 20191013
H 1 20191020
H X 20191005
T X 20191005
H X 20191020
H 1 20191028
H 1 20191029
H 1 20191030
H X 20191005
H 1 20191007
T 1 1 20191001
T X 20191004
T X 20191009
H 1 20191013
H 1 20191020
T X 20191008
T 1 20191010
T 1 20191006

HOLMGREN ANNELIE
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
BRENKLE HANGREN EVA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
HOLMGREN ANNELIE
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
LAGERBACK OLA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
BRENKLE HANGREN EVA
LAGERBACK OLA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
LAGERBACK OLA

Slutdatum: 20191031
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



